
Civil Aviation Authority of Bangladesh 
Office of the Executive Director, 

Central Procurement, Engineering and Store Unit 
Kurmitola, Dhaka-1229. 

Tender Corrigendum Notice 

----- 

This is to notify for all concerns that the tender: Managed ICT Support Service for ICT & e 
Governance of CAAB (Tender No.-CEMSU/Com-WS-06/2021-22) is hereby rescheduled as 
following: 

i) Last date of selling tender document: 
23.05.2022 during office hour 

ii) Last date and time of submission tender 
document : 24.05.2022 at 12.00 noon 
iii) Date and time of opening tender : 
24.05.2022 at 12.30 PM 

Existing Schedule Ammended Schedule 
i) Last date of selling tender document: 
31.05.2022 during office hour 

ii) Last date and time of submission tender 
document: 01.06.2022 at 12.00 noon 
iii) Date and time of opening tender- : 
01.06.2022 at 12.30 PM 

The Schedule of Activity and other Terms & Conditions have been changed as per dicission of 
Pre-bid meeting. The new Standard Tender Document (STD) prepared as per minutes of Pre-bid 
meeting. Concern Bidders will get Ammended Tender Document for free of cost. 

~~ 

(Md. Mohsin) 
Executive Director 

Central Procurement, Engineering and Store Unit 
Civil Aviation Authority of Bangladesh 

Kurmitola, Dhaka-1229. 
Phone:+028901791 

. ,; 


